
 
LAKESIDE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

2024 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME Bus Departure 

8/13/24 Tuesday Heritage (s) Away 12:00p 11:00a 

8/16/24 Friday Fairport Away 4:30p 3:15p 

8/19/24 Monday Jefferson HOME 4:30p  

8/22/24 Thursday Geneva Away 4:30p 3:45p 

8/26/24 Monday Pymatuning V HOME 4:30p  

8/28/24 Wednesday Conneaut HOME 4:30p  

9/4/24 Wednesday Madison HOME 4:30p  

9/9/24 Monday Perry HOME 4:30p  

9/11/24 Wednesday Edgewood Away 4:30p 3:45p 

9/16/24 Monday Memorial Away 4:30p 3:15p 

9/18/24 Wednesday Jefferson Away 4:30p 3:30p 

9/23/24 Monday Pymatuning Valley Away 4:30p 3:30p 

9/25/24 Wednesday Geneva HOME 4:30p  

9/30/24 Monday Perry Away 4:30p 3:30p 

10/2/24 Wednesday Conneaut Away 4:30p 3:30p 

10/5/24 
Saturday CVC Tournament: 

@ Perry 
Away TBA  

10/7/24 Monday Edgewood HOME 4:30p  

10/9/24 Wednesday Madison Away 4:30p 3:30p 

 


